
NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING  

of the 

PRINCETON HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION 

 

OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Princeton Human Services Commission will 

hold a regular meeting on the following dates: 

Wednesday, February 19, 2014 

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 

Wednesday, July 16, 2014 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014 

at Monument Hall, 1 Monument Drive, Princeton, NJ: East Conference Room. 

The agenda for this meeting to the extent known and a statement whether or not formal 

action may be taken as to items on the Agenda are as follows:  

       FORMAL ACTION MAY BE TAKEN 

Agenda Items  

Department Updates 

-- 

Elisa Neira, Executive Director  

Princeton Human Services  
Monument Hall 

One Monument Drive 
Princeton, NJ 08542 

609-688-2055 
 


